
Wapahani Cross Country Invitational
Selma, IN

Aug. 26, 2023

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Monroe Central 37 2 6 7 8 14 15 21 22:28.3 2:42.4
2 Wapahani 63 5 10 13 16 19 23 38 23:44.9 2:25.2
3 Daleville 79 1 3 12 30 33 24:02.1 6:55.6
4 Wabash 97 11 17 18 25 26 28 29 24:58.6 2:14.5
5* Shenandoah 119 4 22 27 32 34 36 26:05.7 9:12.2
6* Winchester Community 119 9 20 24 31 35 37 39 26:19.6 7:51.6

Incomplete Teams: Anderson Preparatory, Alexandria Monroe, Union  (Modoc)

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Monroe Central
2 Addison Coe, 12 21:17.9
6 Andi Watson, 9 22:12.7
7 Avery Thomas, 10 22:18.2
8 Katie Osborne, 12 22:32.2
14 Gracie Baker, 12 24:00.3
15 Mackenzie Pryor, 12 24:05.4
21 Addison Puckett, 11 24:47.9

Total Time = 1:52:21.3     Total Places = 37

2. Wapahani
5 AnnMarie Gibson, 11 22:12.4
10 Ava Cook, 9 23:30.7
13 Judy Dargo, 11 23:51.4
16 Bailey Carpenter, 11 24:32.2
19 Lilly Neal, 12 24:37.5
23 Bella Brimm, 10 24:57.0
38 Halle McHolland, 11 34:11.5

Total Time = 1:58:44.2     Total Places = 63

3. Daleville
1 Faith Norris, 12 20:37.1
3 Kynlie Keffer, 9 21:27.4
12 Jenna Brand, 10 23:49.7
30 Macy Kirkpatrick, 10 26:43.4
33 Makenna Corbin, 10 27:32.6

Total Time = 2:00:10.2     Total Places = 79

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Wabash
11 Haylee Friend, 10 23:48.6
17 Ivy Beamer, 11 24:34.8
18 Mallory Tart, 9 24:35.8
25 Mia Fairchild, 9 25:50.7
26 Irma Robles, 12 26:03.0
28 Rinka Higuera, 9 26:14.2
29 Josie Bailey, 9 26:39.3

Total Time = 2:04:52.9     Total Places = 97

5*. Shenandoah
4 Kayci Hill, 11 21:35.9
22 Hayden Patterson, 9 24:54.3
27 Rosalina Squillante, 9 26:09.8
32 Addy Cooper, 10 27:00.2
34 Brennigan Mabie, 9 30:48.0
36 Malia Dunn, 9 31:44.8

Total Time = 2:10:28.2     Total Places = 119

6*. Winchester Community
9 Mariah Manning, 10 23:11.2
20 Erica Grubbs, 11 24:46.2
24 Ellie Rose, 10 25:38.7
31 Avery Mote, 12 26:58.8
35 Maddy Keen, 10 31:02.8
37 Meredith Ward, 12 33:39.5
39 Emma Duncan, 9 38:23.5

Total Time = 2:11:37.7     Total Places = 119



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Faith Norris, 12 20:37.1 Daleville
2 2 Addison Coe, 12 21:17.9 Monroe Central
3 3 Kynlie Keffer, 9 21:27.4 Daleville
4 4 Kayci Hill, 11 21:35.9 Shenandoah
5 5 AnnMarie Gibson, 11 22:12.4 Wapahani
6 6 Andi Watson, 9 22:12.7 Monroe Central
7 7 Avery Thomas, 10 22:18.2 Monroe Central
8 8 Katie Osborne, 12 22:32.2 Monroe Central
9 Jacklynn Hosier, 11 22:47.3 Alexandria Monroe
10 9 Mariah Manning, 10 23:11.2 Winchester Community
11 10 Ava Cook, 9 23:30.7 Wapahani
12 11 Haylee Friend, 10 23:48.6 Wabash
13 12 Jenna Brand, 10 23:49.7 Daleville
14 13 Judy Dargo, 11 23:51.4 Wapahani
15 14 Gracie Baker, 12 24:00.3 Monroe Central
16 15 Mackenzie Pryor, 12 24:05.4 Monroe Central
17 16 Bailey Carpenter, 11 24:32.2 Wapahani
18 17 Ivy Beamer, 11 24:34.8 Wabash
19 18 Mallory Tart, 9 24:35.8 Wabash
20 19 Lilly Neal, 12 24:37.5 Wapahani
21 20 Erica Grubbs, 11 24:46.2 Winchester Community
22 21 Addison Puckett, 11 24:47.9 Monroe Central
23 22 Hayden Patterson, 9 24:54.3 Shenandoah
24 23 Bella Brimm, 10 24:57.0 Wapahani
25 Lilly Pierce, 12 25:07.5 Union  (Modoc)
26 24 Ellie Rose, 10 25:38.7 Winchester Community
27 25 Mia Fairchild, 9 25:50.7 Wabash
28 26 Irma Robles, 12 26:03.0 Wabash
29 27 Rosalina Squillante, 9 26:09.8 Shenandoah
30 Kylan Mcfall, 11 26:13.8 Alexandria Monroe
31 28 Rinka Higuera, 9 26:14.2 Wabash
32 29 Josie Bailey, 9 26:39.3 Wabash
33 30 Macy Kirkpatrick, 10 26:43.4 Daleville
34 31 Avery Mote, 12 26:58.8 Winchester Community
35 32 Addy Cooper, 10 27:00.2 Shenandoah
36 Clara Fulton, 10 27:03.7 Anderson Preparatory
37 Makaylah Brainerd, 12 27:11.7 Monroe Central
38 33 Makenna Corbin, 10 27:32.6 Daleville
39 Avery Thomas, 10 28:09.5 Alexandria Monroe
40 Ailey Moon, 9 28:25.9 Monroe Central
41 Alivia Arvin, 11 28:35.1 Monroe Central
42 34 Brennigan Mabie, 9 30:48.0 Shenandoah
43 35 Maddy Keen, 10 31:02.8 Winchester Community
44 36 Malia Dunn, 9 31:44.8 Shenandoah
45 37 Meredith Ward, 12 33:39.5 Winchester Community
46 38 Halle McHolland, 11 34:11.5 Wapahani
47 39 Emma Duncan, 9 38:23.5 Winchester Community


